
   

 
                 AS OF 12/2016 

PERSONNEL SECURITY TEAM 
PERSONNEL SECURITY OFFICER:  STEVE CRESCINI 

(612) 336-3285 OR STEVEN.A.CRESCINI@APHIS.USDA.GOV 
 

PERSONNEL SECURITY ASSISTANTS 
KATHLEEN BARGE:  PROGRAMS:  PPQ 
(612) 336-3399 or Kathleen.R.Barge@aphis.usda.gov 
RUN FINGERPRINT SAC CREATE TEMP SECURITY FOLDER SPONSOR FOR LINCPASS INITIATE NACI’S IN E-QIP ADJUDICATE NACI’S CLOSE-OUT PROCESS  

SUE BURNETTE:  PROGRAMS:  AMS 
(612) 336-3325 or Susan.F.Burnette@aphis.usda.gov 
RUN FINGERPRINT SAC CREATE TEMP SECURITY FOLDER SPONSOR FOR LINCPASS INITIATE NACI’S IN E-QIP ADJUDICATE NACI’S CLOSE-OUT PROCESS 

 
BRUCE KAUK:  PROGRAMS:  VS/GIPSA 
(612) 336-3357 or Bruce.A.Kauk@aphis.usda.gov 
RUN FINGERPRINT SAC CREATE TEMP SECURITY FOLDER SPONSOR FOR LINCPASS INITIATE NACI’S IN E-QIP ADJUDICATE NACI’S CLOSE-OUT PROCESS 

 
 ELISABETH MEYER:  PROGRAMS:  WS/MRPBS/IS/PPQ/LPA/OA/CR/BRS/AC 
(612) 336-3612 or Elisabeth.M.Meyer@aphis.usda.gov 
RUN FINGERPRINT SAC CREATE TEMP SECURITY FOLDER SPONSOR FOR LINCPASS INITIATE NACI’S IN E-QIP ADJUDICATE NACI’S CLOSE-OUT PROCESS 

 
MONE’T MORNING:  POC FOR ON-BOARDING  
(612) 336-3308 or Monet.M.Morning@aphis.usda.gov 
PERFORM ON-BOARDING TASKS ADJUDICATOR FOR LINCPASS OTHER DUTIES AS ASSIGNED    

 

PERSONNEL SECURITY SPECIALISTS 
PATTY HAMPLE 
(612) 336-3607 OR  Patricia.J.Hample@aphis.usda.gov 
PRIMARY TRAINER FOR ASSISTANTS  SPONSOR FOR LINCPASS PERFORM SUITABILITY ON “C & D” ISSUES  10 YEAR LINCPASS SURGE POC 

 
  

TOM LEWIS 
(612) 336-3296 or Thomas.L.Lewis@aphis.usda.gov 
INITIATE PUBLIC TRUST/NS 
BACKGROUND INVESTIGATIONS 

ADJUDICATOR FOR LINCPASS     

TIANA RICHARDSON:   
(612) 336-3294 or Tiana.A.Richardson@aphis.usda.gov 
POC FOR NON-FEDERAL/CONTRACT EMPLOYEE BACKGROUND 
INVESTIGATIONS/LINCPASS 

 
 

   


